Rainbow® 80
I Ultra Black #090A0C
Il Black #IDIEID
B Eclipse #131518
B Graphite #1C2E42
B charcoal #4A5550
Felt Grey #B3B5B5
Pearl #BDBEBD
Pewter #C7CIBA
Cape Cod #DOCFC9
B Midnight #435060
B Navy #00517C
B Flag #0073AE
B Neptune #288CAC
B sapphire #454F7E
B Lapis #25608D
B TrueBlue #365294
Periwinkle #89C3EA
I Royal #189FD5
I Cerulean #00AED3
Turquoise #85CFCD
Sky Blue #8CD2E3
Nordic #F3FSFA
Opaque #FEFBF9
Arctic #F8F7F2
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A hex code is a six-digit representation of colors in the RGB color model, using a combination of
numbers and letters. While these colors were carefully selected by our marketing team, please use only
for reference. Screen colors can vary due to differences in displays and lighting conditions, leading to
inconsistent color representation across devices and environments.

Frost
Cream
B spruce
Sage
B Fern
Kiwi
Meadow
B Huntergreen
B Emerald
B Forest

B Paragon
Earth

Camel
Putty
Café
Dijon
Gold
Sand
Ivory
Eggshell
Soapstone
Birch
Blizzard

Cotton

#F8F7F4
#F8FOCF
#2F6165
#9BAB75
#788042
#AED68B
#98C74F
#157322
#079E4B
#006B56
#7A5548
#BB9B61
#B0946F
#D1BC87
#D2BA92
#EABF18
#FAC34A
#FOEIB7
#FOE79B
#FOEDBD
#DED4B5
#EQE7E2
#EBE9DF

#FS5EDCD

Oatmeal
Natural
Butterscotch
Melon
Saffron
Daffodil
Lemon
Tangerine

I Orange

Bl Apple

B Cardinal

B cayenne

B Red

I Crimson

I Maroon

B Amethyst

I Deep Purple
Lavender

I Fuchsia
Pink

#E6D7B8
#EDE2BE
#F19442
#F7AF5D
#FFC700
#F5F197
#FFESOE
#FF7548
#E86828
#D72E2 E
#C33949
#DD3243
#D5213E
#C12547
#8C4057
#9A4B95
#6ES5CAA
#9485C6
#EA5C90

#FD9BB9
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A hex code is a six-digit representation of colors in the RGB color model, using a combination of numbers and letters. While these
colors were carefully selected by our marketing team, please use only for reference. Screen colors can vary due to differences in
displays and lighting conditions, leading to inconsistent color representation across devices and environments.

Rainbow® 100 Rainbow® 70

I Opaque H#FEFBF9 Il Ultra Black #090A0C Birch H#E9ETE2
Il Black #IDIEID M Black #IDIEID Ivory #F9E79B
I Crimson #C12547 I Eclipse #131518 Lemon #FFESOE
I Graphite #1C2E42 Saffron #FFC700
Rainbow® Renew Bl Charcoal #4A5550 Gold HFAC34A
B Tuxedo #IDIEID Cape Cod #DOCFC9 Tangerine #FF7548
Alabaster #FEFBF9 Pearl #BDBEBD I Orange #E86828
Tree Free #FEFBF9 Opaque #FEFBF9 B Maroon #8C4057
Hemp #E7ESDF Arctic #F8F7F2 B Cardinal #C33949
Frost #FSF7F4 B Red #D5213E

Rainbow® 500 Eggshell #FOEDBD

I Black #IDIEID Cotton #FSEDCD

Sable” THE DESIGNERS CORNER

I Black #090A0C
Our in-house team of design experts set out to provide you with as much
information as possible, available right in your own design software. We know that
Imaginem swatch books and hand samples are essential tools in the design process, but for
the time being, many of us are not able to work in our ideal setting. Whether you're
Arctic #F8F7F2 working from home, or beginning the transition back into the workplace, we set out
to bring our materials directly to your screen. Now, with our product colors available
Eggshell #FOEDBD

as Adobe® Swatches, a growing library of downloadable embossing patterns, and
a new product search tool, you can take your Ecological Fibers swatch books on
the go. Whether you're working from home, or just want to see our paper on your

screen, our Designer’s Corner is here to help.

Visit www.ecofibers.com/designers-corner
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